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Principal – Mrs. Bernarda Kwaw
Assistant Principal – Mrs. Victoria Jennings

	GRADE LEVEL INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

	Grade
	Section#
	Room #
	Ext.
	Teacher
	Assistant

	Pre-K
	92-01
	128
	44712      
	A. Canull
	N. Peaks

	Pre-K
	92-02
	127
	44711
	M. Confer
	K. Joyner-Briscoe

	K
	91-01
	117
	44708
	L. Nemeth*
	L. Peaks

	K
	91-02
	118
	44709
	K. Williams
	A. Barnes

	K
	91-03
	116
	44707
	K. Glowacky
	Ms. Pearl

	1st
	01-01
	211
	44694
	M. Marrow
	T. Brown*

	1st
	01-02
	212
	44677
	M. Nemeth
	C. Diggs*

	1st
	01-03
	213
	44702
	R. Danso
	J. Williams

	2nd 
	02-01
	209
	44695
	M. Hay
	J. James (p.m.)

	2nd 
	02-02
	210
	44716
	U. O’Donnell-King
	M. Murphy

	3rd 
	03-01
	220
	44700
	W. Larrivey
	N/A

	3rd 
	03-02
	221
	44692
	K. Pollet
	J. James (a.m.)

	3rd 
	03-03
	225
	44697                  
	S. Kelley*
	N/A

	4th
	04-01
	312
	44685
	D. Livne
	D. Gilmore

	4th
	04-02
	311
	44686
	L. Fitten*
	N/A

	4th 
	04-03
	315
	44688
	M. Jordon
	S. Wilhite

	5th
	05-01
	304
	44682
	A. Norris
	N/A

	5th
	05-02
	305
	44683
	K. Nebbia
	N/A

	Spec. Ed.
	888 04-05
	222
	44691
	D. Gabutan 
	S. Gilmore

	Spec. Ed.
	889 01-03
	222
	44691
	Y. Alcuizar
	S. Gilmore

	

	Academic Coach, PK-2
	207
	44698
	N. Jobe*

	Academic Coach 3-5 / Educational Associate
	303
	44720
	R. Wheeler*

	

	RESOURCE INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

	Class
	
	Room #
	Ext.
	Teacher

	Art Education
	201
	44696
	M. Sferlazza

	Computer Science
	203
	44699
	V. Tracy

	Library/Media Specialist
	229A
	44676
	K. Walsh-Little

	Physical Education
	135A
	44735
	L. Zile

	Music Education
	114
	44704
	S. Robinson

	

	Volunteer
	Ms. Diane Morain                                                                             
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STAFF LIST 2023-2024 (continued)
	STUDENT SUPPORT STAFF

	Position
	Room #
	Ext.
	Name

	IEP Team Associate                        
	104J
	44743
	V. A. Graham

	Special Ed Resource                        
	104C
	44736
	V. Harrison

	Special Ed Resource                        
	104I
	44741
	H. Gibbs

	School Psychologist
	104D
	44740
	M. Errion

	School Counselor                             
	104E
	44737
	S. St. Germain*

	School Social Worker                                 
	104F
	44738
	K. Silber*

	Student Support Interns                      
	104G
	44714
	TBD

	Hope Health Clinician                    
	104H
	44739
	C. Winder

	Occupational Therapist                  
	104H
	44739
	S. Gertz

	Speech/Language
	103
	44726
	T. Kilcoyne

	ESOL Instructor
	216
	44673
	C. Lopez-Aying

	

	Community School Coordinator         
	137A
	44732
	S. McFadden*

	Student Wholeness               
	313
	44689
	R. Berry

	Recess Support
	Playground/Gym                       
	44735
	Coppermine Staff

	Lunch Support
	Cafetorium
	N/A
	Ms. Pearl Davis

	

	After School Program Coordinator and Director
	223
	44693
	M. Young (Ms. Mary)
J. Couch-Murray (Ms. C-M) 

	

	BUILDING SUPPORT STAFF

	Position
	Room #
	Ext.
	Name

	Secretary
	100
	66396
	C. Smith (Ms. Chevelle)

	Office Assistant                            
	100
	66396
	D. Edmonds (Ms. Danyel)

	BCP Director of Facilities
	138
	44734
	Blaine Lipski

	Lead Custodian
	107A
	44728
	C. Ashley

	Custodian
	107A
	44728
	J.K. Williams

	Cafeteria Manager                  
	Café 108
	44742
	C. Utsey

	Cafeteria Aides                        
	Café
	44742
	S. Neal

	
	Café	
	44742
	W. Davis

	
	Café	
	44742
	Ms. Carol

	
	Café 
	44742
	Ms. Kendra

	

	School Nurse
	102 Health Suite
	44727
	C. Gingles

	Health Aide
	102 Health Suite
	44727
	C. Ferguson



*Denotes members of the Instructional Leadership Team (ILT)
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